
demographics (item 3)

This information will be used to help us generate an anonymous report for your
instructor. Your personal information will never be directly associated with your
performance on the assessment.

School

Professor

Year in School

First-year undergraduate

Second-year undergraduate

Third-year undergraduate

Fourth-year undergraduate

Recent graduate

Graduate student

Not a student

Press "Grade" to submit. All responses will receive full credit.
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CCA Demographics (item 29)

Demographics Questions
Identifying information (e.g., your email address and school) will not be associated
with demographics.

All fields are optional.

1. Identify your degree program (or the closest match):

A. Cybersecurty
B. Computer Science
C. Computer Information Systems / IS / MIS / IT
D. Computer Engineering
E. Information Assurance
F. Business
G. Decline to state
H. Other (enter below)

2. Identify your type of cybersecurity program (or the closest match):

Major

Minor

Track / Concentration

Certificate

Decline to state

Other (enter below)

3. Identify your degree objective (or closest match):

Associates

Bachelors

Masters

PhD or equivalent

Decline to state

None

Other (enter below)

4. How many classes have you taken that highlighted cybersecurity?

Choose one

0
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10+

Decline to state

5. Please briefly describe your career goals:

6. Please select any cybersecurity certifications that you have:

CCNA (Cisco)

CCNP (Cisco)

CEH (EC-Council)

CISM (ISACA)

CISSP (ISC2)

GSEC (SANS GIAC)

OSCP (Offensive Security)

Security+ (CompTIA)

Decline to state

None

Other (enter below)

7. Age:

Choose one

18-25 26-35 36-45 46-55 56+

Decline to state

8. Ethnicity: East Asian (e.g., Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Taiwanese) Southeast
Asian (e.g., Cambodian, Vietnamese, Hmong, Filipino) South Asian (e.g., Indian,
Pakistani, Nepalese, Sri Lankan) Other Asian Black / African Caucasian / White
Hispanic / Latinx Native American Pacific Islander
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Decline to state

Other (enter below)

9. Gender: Female Male Non-binary

Decline to state

Prefer to self-describe below

Click "Save only" if you want to go back to any question, or click "Save & Grade"
if you are finished with the test.
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